
SUSHI
MENU

4 8 5  R O U T E  1 3 4 ,  S O U T H
D E N N I S ,  M A

At Hissho Sushi, freshly prepared sushi
on-site is the only way we roll. Everyday

our talented chefs prepare delcious
sushi that will keep you happy and

healthy. We use only the highest quality
products, and our chefs buy fruits and
vegetables locally to ensure absolute

freshness. We do not use artifical
coloring in our line of retail products

and we offer healthy alternatives, such
as multi-grain and brown rice. Try it for

yourself and taste the freshness.  

508-394-2244
www.ringbrosmarketplace.com

Ring Bros Marketplace brings together 6 Cape
Cod business owners to create a unique

marketplace. Our mission is to provide the
most pleasurable shopping experience in

which you will find the freshest, highest quality
foods sold by local family businesses. 

Customize your platter or let the chef
curate it for you.

Consuming raw or undercooked seafood or
shellfish may increase your risk of food borne
illness, especially if you have certain medical

conditions 

Before placing an order, please inform the Chef
if a person in your party has a food allergy

at

It’s that easy.

$1 Per Piece
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Choose your favorite
Hissho Sushi Rolls.

1.

Decide on how much
you’d like to spend.

2.

 

PARTY PLATTER



JUST ROLL WITH IT.

MAKI

STARTERS
Seaweed Salad 
Squid Salad
Ocean Spring Roll - 2 Rolls
Tuna, Shrimp, and/or Salmon, Lettuce,
Cucumber, Carrot, Avocado 

Garden Spring Roll- 2 Rolls
Lettuce, Cucumber, Carrot, Avocado

Vegetable Bao
Cononut Wow Bao
BBQ Pork Wow Bao
Teriyaki Chicken Bao
Poke Bowl with Tuna 
Chicken Egg Roll
Sashimi- 10pcs
Sliced Raw Fish, Tuna or Shrimp

$5.49
$5.99
$8.99

$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99

$15.49 

California Roll                                
Crab, Avocado, Cucumber  

Veggie Roll
Avocado, Carrot, Cucumber 
White or Brown Rice

Spicy California Roll 
Crab, Avocado, Cucumber

Philadelphia Roll                                    
Crab, Avocado, Cream Cheese

Eel Roll                                                          
Grilled Freshwater Eel, Cucumber

Tuna or Salmon Avocado Roll 
White or Brown Rice 

Spicy Tuna Roll  
Spicy Tuna, Cucumber 
White or Brown Rice                                       

Dynamite Roll    
Spicy Tuna, Crab, Avocado 

Salmon or Tuna Lover    
Salmon or Tuna Roll with 
4 matching Nigiri

Flying Colors Roll 
Spicy Tuna, Lettuce, Avocado, 
Cucumber in Soy Wrapper

Black Dragon 
California Roll topped with Eel

Cooked Combo
Shrimp and Crab Roll

Jalapeno Crunch
Cooked Shrimp Salad, Avocado,
Cucumber topped with 
Jalapeño Crunch 

Double Crunch Shrimp
Tempura Shrimp inside topped 
with a two layer crunch 

Rising Sun Roll
Tempura Shrimp topped with
sliced Salmon, Tuna 

Tekka Roll
Tuna Roll

SPECIALTY ITEMS
Sriracha Party
Spicy Tuna, Crab, Cucumber
topped with Sriracha Peas, Mayo 

Wasabi Crunch                       
Shrimp, Avocado, Cucumber
topped with Wasabi Peas,
Wasabi Mayo

Outer Banks Roll 
Tuna, Salmon, Avocado

Tempura Shrimp Roll 
Krispy Crab Roll
Crab, Avocado, Cucumber 
topped with Fried Onion

Southern Charm Roll 
Spicy Tuna Roll 
topped with Fried Onion

Rainbow Roll
Veggie Roll topped with
Tuna and Salmon 

Spicy Hand Roll- 2pcs
Cone-shaped with Spicy Tuna or
Spicy Crab

Crunchy Shrimp Roll
Salad Shrimp, Cucumber, Avocado
topped with Tempura Flakes

 
 
 

$10.49

$10.99

$13.99

$10.99
$9.49

$10.49

$12.99

$10.49

$9.99

$15.49

$11.49

$14.49

$10.99

$13.49

$13.99

$12.49

$6.99

Inari
Marinated Tofu Skin with Sushi Rice

Ginger Chicken Potstickers

$14.99

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99

$6.99

$7.99

$8.99

$10.49

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$11.49
$6.99


