PARTY PLATTER

- 1. Choose your favorite Hissho Sushi Rolls.
- 2. Decide on how much you'd like to spend.

It's that easy.

\$1 Per Piece

SCAN ME



Customize your platter or let the chef curate it for you.



Consuming raw or undercooked seafood or shellfish may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions

Before placing an order, please inform the Chef if a person in your party has a food allergy At Hissho Sushi, freshly prepared sushi on-site is the only way we roll. Everyday our talented chefs prepare delcious sushi that will keep you happy and healthy. We use only the highest quality products, and our chefs buy fruits and vegetables locally to ensure absolute freshness. We do not use artifical coloring in our line of retail products and we offer healthy alternatives, such as multi-grain and brown rice. Try it for yourself and taste the freshness.



at

Ring Brös. Marketplace

485 ROUTE 134, SOUTH DENNIS, MA

508-394-2244

www.ringbrosmarketplace.com

Ring Bros Marketplace brings together 6 Cape Cod business owners to create a unique marketplace. Our mission is to provide the most pleasurable shopping experience in which you will find the freshest, highest quality foods sold by local family businesses.

SUSHI MENU



STARTERS	
Seaweed Salad	\$5.49
Squid Salad	\$5.99
Ocean Spring Roll - 2 Rolls	\$8.99
Tuna, Shrimp, and/or Salmon, Lettuce,	
Cucumber, Carrot, Avocado	
Garden Spring Roll- 2 Rolls	\$7.99
Lettuce, Cucumber, Carrot, Avocado	
Vegetable Bao	\$6.99
Cononut Wow Bao	\$6.99
BBQ Pork Wow Bao	\$6.99
Teriyaki Chicken Bao	\$6.99
Poke Bowl with Tuna	\$15.49
Chicken Egg Roll	\$6.99
Sashimi- 10pcs	\$14.99
Sliced Raw Fish, Tuna or Shrimp	
Inari	\$7.99
Marinated Tofu Skin with Sushi Rice	
Ginger Chicken Potstickers	\$6.99
MAKI	
California Roll	\$7.99
California Roll Crab, Avocado, Cucumber	\$7.99
	\$7.99 \$6.99
Crab, Avocado, Cucumber Veggie Roll Avocado, Carrot, Cucumber	
Crab, Avocado, Cucumber Veggie Roll Avocado, Carrot, Cucumber White or Brown Rice	\$6.99
Crab, Avocado, Cucumber Veggie Roll Avocado, Carrot, Cucumber White or Brown Rice Spicy California Roll	
Crab, Avocado, Cucumber Veggie Roll Avocado, Carrot, Cucumber White or Brown Rice Spicy California Roll Crab, Avocado, Cucumber	\$6.99 \$7.99
Crab, Avocado, Cucumber Veggie Roll Avocado, Carrot, Cucumber White or Brown Rice Spicy California Roll Crab, Avocado, Cucumber Philadelphia Roll	\$6.99
Crab, Avocado, Cucumber Veggie Roll Avocado, Carrot, Cucumber White or Brown Rice Spicy California Roll Crab, Avocado, Cucumber Philadelphia Roll Crab, Avocado, Cream Cheese	\$6.99 \$7.99 \$8.99
Crab, Avocado, Cucumber Veggie Roll Avocado, Carrot, Cucumber White or Brown Rice Spicy California Roll Crab, Avocado, Cucumber Philadelphia Roll Crab, Avocado, Cream Cheese Eel Roll	\$6.99 \$7.99
Crab, Avocado, Cucumber Veggie Roll Avocado, Carrot, Cucumber White or Brown Rice Spicy California Roll Crab, Avocado, Cucumber Philadelphia Roll Crab, Avocado, Cream Cheese Eel Roll Grilled Freshwater Eel, Cucumber	\$6.99 \$7.99 \$8.99 \$10.49
Crab, Avocado, Cucumber Veggie Roll Avocado, Carrot, Cucumber White or Brown Rice Spicy California Roll Crab, Avocado, Cucumber Philadelphia Roll Crab, Avocado, Cream Cheese Eel Roll	\$6.99 \$7.99 \$8.99
Crab, Avocado, Cucumber Veggie Roll Avocado, Carrot, Cucumber White or Brown Rice Spicy California Roll Crab, Avocado, Cucumber Philadelphia Roll Crab, Avocado, Cream Cheese Eel Roll Grilled Freshwater Eel, Cucumber Tuna or Salmon Avocado Roll White or Brown Rice	\$6.99 \$7.99 \$8.99 \$10.49
Crab, Avocado, Cucumber Veggie Roll Avocado, Carrot, Cucumber White or Brown Rice Spicy California Roll Crab, Avocado, Cucumber Philadelphia Roll Crab, Avocado, Cream Cheese Eel Roll Grilled Freshwater Eel, Cucumber Tuna or Salmon Avocado Roll	\$6.99 \$7.99 \$8.99 \$10.49 \$9.99
Crab, Avocado, Cucumber Veggie Roll Avocado, Carrot, Cucumber White or Brown Rice Spicy California Roll Crab, Avocado, Cucumber Philadelphia Roll Crab, Avocado, Cream Cheese Eel Roll Grilled Freshwater Eel, Cucumber Tuna or Salmon Avocado Roll White or Brown Rice Spicy Tuna Roll	\$6.99 \$7.99 \$8.99 \$10.49 \$9.99

Spicy Tuna, Crab, Avocado



SPECIALTY ITEMS

Sriracha Party	\$10.49
Spicy Tuna, Crab, Cucumber	
topped with Sriracha Peas, Mayo	
Wasabi Crunch	\$10.99
Shrimp, Avocado, Cucumber	
topped with Wasabi Peas,	
Wasabi Mayo	
Outer Banks Roll	\$13.99
Tuna, Salmon, Avocado	
Tempura Shrimp Roll	\$10.99
Krispy Crab Roll	\$9.49
Crab, Avocado, Cucumber	
topped with Fried Onion	
Southern Charm Roll	\$10.49
Spicy Tuna Roll	
topped with Fried Onion	
Rainbow Roll	\$12.99
Veggie Roll topped with	
Tuna and Salmon	
Spicy Hand Roll- 2pcs	\$10.49
Cone-shaped with Spicy Tuna or	
Spicy Crab	
Crunchy Shrimp Roll	\$9.99
Salad Shrimp, Cucumber, Avocado	
topped with Tempura Flakes	



Salmon or Tuna Lover	\$15.49
Salmon or Tuna Roll with	
4 matching Nigiri	
Flying Colors Roll	\$11.49
Spicy Tuna, Lettuce, Avocado,	
Cucumber in Soy Wrapper	
Black Dragon	\$12.49
California Roll topped with Eel	
Cooked Combo	\$14.49
Shrimp and Crab Roll	
Jalapeno Crunch	\$10.99
Cooked Shrimp Salad, Avocado,	
Cucumber topped with	
Jalapeño Crunch	
Double Crunch Shrimp	\$13.49
Tempura Shrimp inside topped	
with a two layer crunch	
Rising Sun Roll	\$13.99
Tempura Shrimp topped with	
sliced Salmon, Tuna	
Tekka Roll	\$11.49
Tuna Roll	

